
POL BANCZYK, Pawel

GER SANNERT, Jakob 1
  100  

    0  
1

9

AUT PAYER, Bernhard

ISR SHEMESH, Saar 2

    0  

  100  
5

13

GRE KARYPIDIS, Viatseslav

CRO UCOVIC, Zvonimir 3

    0  

    7  
3

11

UKR SKRYPNIUK, Bohdan

FRA KASENDE, Nelson 4

    0  

  100  
7

15

HUN SZEKERES, Akos

UKR BORYSENKO, Boris 5

    0  

    0  
2

10

POL KOZAK, Maciej

CRO JOVIC, Jakov 6

    0  

    0  
6

14

ISR MEYOUHAS, Barak

GRE GKAINTATZIS, Dimitrios 7

  100  

    0  
4

12

GER KELLER, Alexander

RUS GUSEINOV, Abdulbari 8

    0  

  100  
8

16

BANCZYK, Pawel
Poland

SHEMESH, Saar
Israel

9

    6  

    0  

UCOVIC, Zvonimir
Croatia

KASENDE, Nelson
France

10

    0  

  100  

BORYSENKO, Boris
Ukraine

KOZAK, Maciej
Poland

11

    0  

    7  

MEYOUHAS, Barak
Israel

GUSEINOV, Abdulbari
Russia

12

    0  

  100  

SANNERT, Jakob
Germany

PAYER, Bernhard
Austria

13

  100  

    0  

1

2

KARYPIDIS, Viatseslav
Greece

SKRYPNIUK, Bohdan
Ukraine

14

   12  

    2  

3

4

SZEKERES, Akos
Hungary

JOVIC, Jakov
Croatia

15

   16  

    0  

5

6

GKAINTATZIS, Dimitrios
Greece

KELLER, Alexander
Germany

16

    0  

  100  

7

8

SANNERT, Jakob
Germany

BORYSENKO, Boris
Ukraine

17

    2  

    4  
11

KARYPIDIS, Viatseslav
Greece

MEYOUHAS, Barak
Israel

18

    5  

  100  
12

SZEKERES, Akos
Hungary

SHEMESH, Saar
Israel

19

    0  

  100  
9

KELLER, Alexander
Germany

UCOVIC, Zvonimir
Croatia

20

   50  

    0  
10

BANCZYK, Pawel
Poland

KASENDE, Nelson
France

21

    9  

    2  

KOZAK, Maciej
Poland

GUSEINOV, Abdulbari
Russia

22

    0  

    2  

BORYSENKO, Boris
Ukraine

MEYOUHAS, Barak
Israel

23

    0  

    0  

SHEMESH, Saar
Israel

KELLER, Alexander
Germany

24

    2  

    2  

MEYOUHAS, Barak
Israel

KASENDE, Nelson
France

25

    2  

    2  

MEYOUHAS, Barak
Israel

21

SHEMESH, Saar
Israel

KOZAK, Maciej
Poland

26

    0  

    0  

KOZAK, Maciej
Poland

22

BANCZYK, Pawel
Poland

GUSEINOV, Abdulbari
Russia

27

    0  

  100  

GUSEINOV, Abdulbari
Russia

JU JITSU INTERNATIONAL FEDERATION
Ju-Jitsu European Champ. 2018 for Seniors & Master

Weight category: Ne-Waza Men -85 kg
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-85 kg
(16 competitors)

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

GUSEINOV, Abdulbari RUS
BANCZYK, Pawel POL
MEYOUHAS, Barak ISR
KOZAK, Maciej POL
KASENDE, Nelson FRA
SHEMESH, Saar ISR
BORYSENKO, Boris UKR
KELLER, Alexander GER


